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12. SulRener Stadtlauf

12.07.2008

Verein

Zeit

M/W

Akl Platz Bestzeit Jahr
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Hofer
Urbez
Hollenbach
Schneider
Hommel
Pinto
Arnold
Schmidt
Berner
Sauter
Sauter
Fischer
Palke
Schneller
Caputo
Fetzer
Neuhold
Otztirk
Schmidt
Wilkens
Wilkens
Statz

Jonas
Jakob
Luca
Max

Luis
Marco
Simon
Marcel
Nick
Alexander
Maximilian
Jan
Maximilian
Dominik
Marco

Till

Daniel
Kenan-Alim
Philipp
Justin
Julien
Christian

LG Voralb

AST SiiRRen

WGL Schwabisch Hall
VFR Sissen

AST SiiRen

AST SiiRen

FC Heidenheim

TSV SiRRen

Morike Gymnasium
TSV Sulien
AST Suf3en

SG Lauter

Startnr  Jg
818 97
814 |97
602 98
815 |96
813 99
821 0

808 0

823 1

824 |0

827 97
828 0

810 |97
830 |0

816 |98
826 0

803 |97
832 0

833 |0

822 98
820 |97
819 0

817 97
0

00:05:58.87
00:06:11.45
00:06:28.49
00:06:29.38
00:07:02.15
00:07:19.92
00:07:21.70
00:07:29.78
00:07:37.01
00:07:41.94
00:07:49.07
00:07:52.64
00:07:53.27
00:08:06.43
00:08:06.90
00:08:10.88
00:08:16.65
00:08:17.49
00:08:26.72
00:08:53.14
00:08:54.29
00:08:57.02
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Schueler B
Schueler B
Schueler
Schueler B
Schueler C
Schueler [
Schueler O
Schueler [
Schueler D
Schueler B
Schueler D
Schueler B
Schueler D
Schueler ¢
Schueler D
Schueler B
Schueler D
Schueler D
Schueler C
Schueler B
Schueler D
Schueler B
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